10.

11.

Position

General Manager

Deputy General Manager

Assistant Gm/Chief Financial Officer

Assistant Gm/Chief Operations

Officer

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Management Analyst |l

Director Of Water Resources

Government Affairs Officer Il

Government Affairs Officer |

Clerical Assistant Part-Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Management

Total Wages

$313,452

$254,749

$242,200

$218,107

$103,355

$99,243

$90,210

$38,532

$37,403

$29,064

$20,341



