	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$313,452
2.	Deputy General Manager		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$254,749
3.	Assistant Gm/Chief Financial Officer		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$242,200
4.	Assistant Gm/Chief Operations Officer		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$218,107
5.	Executive Assistant		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$103,355
6.	Executive Assistant		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$99,243
7.	Management Analyst II		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$90,210
8.	Director Of Water Resources		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$38,532
9.	Government Affairs Officer II		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$37,403
10.	Government Affairs Officer I		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$29,064
11.	Clerical Assistant Part-Time		Western Municipal Water District	Management	\$20,341